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On a scale of 1-5, how clear are you on

slido



Table of contents

® what competence means and what is required of you?

® How well prepared are you for the new Building Safety Act?

slido



Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Which of the following contributes least to your
carbon footprint?

Riding a bike to college
G © 5 %

Driving a car to the shops
@ 4%

Taking a plane
@ 2%
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Multiple-choice poll

A Zombie Apocalypse is happening - name a
famous person you would have on your team?

Wonder Woman

e ———. 43 %

Simon Pegg
Y /4. %

Mike Tyson
G 13 %
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Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Which of the following is taking up most of your
time/ giving you concern/keeping you up at
night?

Dealing with the impact of inflation
G 63 %

Access to labour and materials
G 62 %

Visibility of your future workload
G 33 %

Regulatory requirements i.e Building Safety Act
G 12 %

Working with challenging main contractors
G ° %
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Multiple-choice poll

What one thing would help you develop a better
relationship /partnership with Wates (‘Better
Together’)?

Greater visibility of Wates pipeline
G —— 28 Y%

Smaller trade tender lists ( reduction in bidding costs)
G 10 %

Better standardisation of contracting terms - less administration
G 10 %

Prompt and fair payment
G 7 %

Better collaboration through the process
G /15 %
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Multiple-choice poll

In which of the five performance priorities
could you do more to help Wates so that we can
be better together?

Inclusion and Diversity
G 12 %

Innovation
Gl 35 %

Sustainability
O —— 31 %

Safety
@ 1%

Quality
G 22 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/7)

According to the Sustainable Development Goal
13, the biggest threat towards development is:

Climate change @
G /7 %

Pollution
Gl /%

Melting polar ice caps
@ 2%

Population growth
G 14 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/7)

In the context of climate change, what do the
letters GHG most commonly stand for?

Greenhouse Gases @

D 91 %

Government Housing Group
@ 2%

Geothermal Heating Generation
G 7 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (3/7)

‘The UK’'s 30 million homes account for more
than one fifth of the country’s total carbon
emissions’. Is this statement true or false?

True ®
Gl 32 9%

False
18 %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (4/7)

How much do we need to limit global warming
to in terms of a global temperate increase?

Below 1.5° Celsius @

Ny 54 %

Below 2° Celsius
G 39 %

Below 5° Celsius
G 7%
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (5/7) E

By what year does Wates intend to be ‘Net
Zero™?

2025
R ——— 37 %

2030
e — 56 %

20450
G / %
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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (6/7)
Who is the current Environment Secretary?

Michael Gove
G 16 %

Ranil Jayawardena @

D 54 %

George Eustace
G — 30 %
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Multiple-choice poll

sSurvey (7/7)

In 2021, what percentage of Wates' electricity
came from renewables?

52.3%
e — 65 %

70.5%
G 23 %

84.8% 9
G 12 %
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Multiple-choice poll

On a scale of 1-5 where 5 is most important, how
important is sustainability to your business?

5
D 08 %

G 24 %

G 9 %

@ 0%

@ 0%
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Multiple-choice poll

What are you doing about it?
Committing to a science-based target
G —— ) ? %

Investing in Modern Methods of Construction
G — 19 %

Recruiting experts
G 6 %

Training and Development
G O %

New products and services
G 24 %
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Multiple-choice poll

What aspect is of greatest concern to you as you
prepare your business for the full
implementation of the Building Safety Act?

Competency
14 %

Obtaining Gateway approval
2 %

Change management
6 %

Golden thread
11 %

Culture and behaviours
G 6/ %
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Multiple-choice poll

On a scale of 1-5, how clear are you on what
competence means and what is required of you?

1
@ 3%

G 19 %

D S 1 %

GRS 20 %

G / %
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Multiple-choice poll

How well prepared are you for the new Building
Safety Act?

Not prepared
G 12 %

Made some progress but still have work to do

D 5 %

Confident we'll be ready by the time the Act comes into force
G 25 %

In a good position and ahead of where we need to be
G 10 %

Completely ready now
@ 1%

slido



